
부서ㆍ장ㆍ관ㆍ항ㆍ목
예산액
(경정액)

전년도예산액
(기정액)

비교증감

세 입 예 산 사 업 명 세 서
2023년도 본예산 발전소특별회계

부서: 경제진흥과
장 : 세외수입
관 : 경상적세외수입
항 : 이자수입 (단위:천원)

총 계 384,200 0 384,200

경제진흥과 384,200 0 384,200

200 세외수입 1,000 0 1,000

210 경상적세외수입 1,000 0 1,000

216 이자수입 1,000 0 1,000

216-01 공공예금이자수입 1,000 0 1,000

본예산(이체) 1,000 0 1,000

○지원금 이자수입 1,000

500 보조금 383,200 0 383,200

510 국고보조금등 383,200 0 383,200

511 국고보조금등 383,200 0 383,200

511-03 기금 383,200 0 383,200

본예산(이체) 383,200 0 383,200

○기본지원금 229,200

o울산화력 135,500

o울산연료전지 8,300

o코스포영남파워 58,000

o대원그린에너지 3,000

o울산GPS 24,400

○특별지원금 154,000

o대원그린에너지 154,000

1,000,000원

135,500,000원

8,300,000원

58,000,000원

3,000,000원

24,400,000원

154,000,000원


